
 

 

Advisor Contact List 

Academic Exploration Program - Natalie Shane 
success@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2789 
 

University Business 
bectransfers@bradley.edu 

 
University Education and Health Sciences 

Please see the full list below: 
 

Pre-Education, Counseling and Leadership - Quinn Wherfel 
qwherfel@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3187 
 

Pre-Family & Consumer Sciences - Teresa Drake (During Fall 2024) 
tdrake@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3879 
 

Rachel Vollmer (During Spring 2025) 
vollmer@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2552 
 

Pre-Kinesiology and Health Sciences - Katie Koors 
kkoors@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3425 
 

Pre-Nursing - Jana Hunzicker 
jhunzicker@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3171 
 

Pre-Speech, Language and Hearing Pathology - Ashley Alexander 
aalexander@bradley.edu 

University Engineering 
bectransfers@bradley.edu 

 
University Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Contact major applied to/of interest 
_________________________________ 
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Foster College of Business 
bectransfers@bradley.edu 

_________________________________ 
 

Slane College of Communication and Fine Arts 

Art - Fisher Stolz 
fisher@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2969 
 

Communication - Jamie Glenzinski 
jglenzin@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2354 
 

Interactive Media - Scott Cavanah 
spcavanah@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-4519 
 

Music - Todd Kelly 
tkelly@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2594 
 

Theatre Arts - Sarah Gauwitz 
sjg@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2660 

_________________________________ 
 

College of Education and Health Sciences 

Education, Counseling and Leadership – Quinn Wherfel 
qwherfel@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3187 
 

Family and Consumer Sciences - Teresa Drake (During Fall 2024) 
tdrake@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3879 
 

Rachel Vollmer (During Spring 2025) 
vollmer@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2552 
 

Kinesiology and Health Sciences - AJ Strubhar 
ajs@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2856 
 

Nursing - Kirsten Boyer 
kboyer@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-4206 
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Speech, Language and Hearing Pathology - Ashley Alexander 

aalexander@bradley.edu 

_________________________________ 
 

Caterpillar College of Engineering and Technology 

All majors within the college (except Mechanical Engineering) 
bectransfers@bradley.edu 

 
Mechanical Engineering - Jacqueline Henderson 

jhenderson@bradley.edu 
(309) 677-4536 

_________________________________ 

 

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

International Studies, Mathematics, Physics, Philosophy and Religious Studies are no longer admitting majors; the 
individuals here serve as points of contact for questions regarding transferability of courses and prerequisite overrides. 

Biochemistry, Chemistry, Pre-Medical and Pre-Health - Michelle Fry 
mfry@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3744 
 

Biology, Cell and Molecular, Biology 4+1, Biomedical Science, Pre-Medical, Pre-Health 
Melinda Faulkner 

mfaulkner@bradley.edu 
(309) 677-3019 

 
Computer Science and Information Systems - Adam Byerly 

aberly@bradley.edu 
(309) 677-2462 

 
Katia Bauer 

kpetsas@bradley.edu 
(309) 677-2552 

 
Criminology - Christopher Williams 

crwilliams@bradley.edu 
(309) 677-4202 

 
English - Lee Newton 
lnewton@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2471 
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Environmental Science Biology - Sherri Morris 
sjmorris@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2381 
 

Environmental Science Chemistry - Wayne Bosma 
bosma@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3025 
 

History - Rustin Gates 
rgates@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-4872 
 

Mathematics - Ollie Nanyes 
onanyes@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2503 
 

Medical Laboratory Science - Michelle Fry 
mfry@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3744 
 

Philosophy and Religious Studies - Andrew Kelley 
akelley@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2445 
 

Physics - Jose Lozano 
jlozano@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3822 
 

Political Science and International Studies - Ryan Reed 
rlreed@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3982 
 

Pre-Law Studies - Ryan Reed 
rlreed@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-3982 
 

Taraleigh Davis 
tdavis4@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2492 
 

Psychology - Amy Bacon 
akbacon@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2587 

Demaris Montgomery 
montgom@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-2425 
 

Social Work - Trish Saleeby 
psaleeby@bradley.edu 

(309) 677-4718 
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Sociology - Jackie Hogan 

jlhogan@bradley.edu 
(309) 677-2402 

 
World Languages and Cultures - Alexander Hertich 

ahertich@bradley.edu 
(309) 677-3495 
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